M U LTI EBER A C K E T S

Ready when you are

M VESA Wallmount Il Black 75 100 200x100

200x200

Article: 7 350 022 733 008

Multibrackets M VESA Wallmount 11l - Wall mount for
LCD display - black - screen size: 15" - 40"

Product category: WALLMOUNTS

Specification

M VESA Wallmount Black Il 50x50 75x75 100x100 200x100 200x200

For screen size:
VESA standard:
Article No:

Size in mm:*

Weight:

Colour:

Max load:
Distribution package:

Warranty:

Retail Package Specification
Package Parcels:

Package Measurements:

Package Weight:

Distribution Package Specification
Retail Package Parcels:

Package Measurements:

Package Weight:

15-40"

50x50 75x75 100x100 200x100 200200 mm
7 350 022 733 008

260x220x18

1,8 kg

Black

30 kg

10 pcs

5 years

1 pcs
27.5x23.5x25cm
2.00 kg

10 pcs
25x30.5x29cm
0.00 kg

Please note: Multibrackets products and specifications are in constant change.

View the latest specifications, drawings and images for this product on www.multibrackets.com/3008
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